Ministry: Transportation and Infrastructure

Month, Year: Aug-22

CLIFF Number

Enter the Cliff
number (if
applicable)

311702
311851
311287
311914
311800
311859
311802
312017

312029
311239
312176
312229
312257
312452

Name of Minister

Enter the name of the Minister the

note was sent to

Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Bowinn Ma
Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Rob Fleming/Ministe

Melanie Mark
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part
2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services,
confidential consulting services)

:Update on the Development of the Goods Movement Strategy
|Motor Vehicle Noise Follow-Up
Supply Chain Week Proclamation

Electrick Kick Scooter Pilot Project

'Secondar\.r Access from Ladner for the New Fraser River Tunnel Project (FRTP)
lIsland Rail Corridor

Clean Energy Canada

:Village of Chase - Cancellation of Provincial Right of Resumption

Rafter Access to Lower Canyon of Kicking Horse River

:Victoria Regional RapidBus
Taylor Bridge - Highway 97 - Temporary Hold on Select Overload Permits

City of Mission

12022 BC Air Access Program (BCAAP) Review
|Office of the B Container Trucking Commissioner Appointments

Briefing Note type

Information, Decision, Issue, etc.

Information
Information
Decision
Decision
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
Decision

Information
Information
Information
Meeting
Information
Information

Date Started

Enter the date the note was
sent to Minister (MMM

DD, YYYY)

2-Aug-22
2-Aug-22
2-Aug-22
2-Aug-22
2-Aug-22
3-Aug-22
3-Aug-22
4-Aug-22

4-Aug-22
8-Aug-22
12-Aug-22
26-Aug-22
30-Aug-22
31-Aug-22

Office, division
or branch

Enter the name of the
office, division, or
branch that created
the note
ITISD
PPPD
PPPD
PPPD
ITISD
HRSD
PPPD
HRSD

ITISD
PPPD
HRSD
HRSD
PPPD
EL




