Ministry: Transportation and Infrastructure

Month, Year: Aug-22

CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Briefing Note type	Date Started	Office, division or branch
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services)	Information, Decision, Issue, etc.	Enter the date the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)	Enter the name of the office, division, or branch that created the note
311702	Minister Rob Fleming	Update on the Development of the Goods Movement Strategy	Information	2-Aug-22	ITISD
311851	Minister Rob Fleming	Motor Vehicle Noise Follow-Up	Information	2-Aug-22	PPPD
311287	Minister Rob Fleming	Supply Chain Week Proclamation	Decision	2-Aug-22	PPPD
311914	Minister Rob Fleming	Electrick Kick Scooter Pilot Project	Decision	2-Aug-22	PPPD
311800	Minister Rob Fleming	Secondary Access from Ladner for the New Fraser River Tunnel Project (FRTP)	Meeting	2-Aug-22	ITISD
311859	Minister Rob Fleming	Island Rail Corridor	Meeting	3-Aug-22	HRSD
311802	Minister Bowinn Ma	Clean Energy Canada	Meeting	3-Aug-22	PPPD
312017	Minister Rob Fleming	Village of Chase - Cancellation of Provincial Right of Resumption	Decision	4-Aug-22	HRSD
	Minister Rob Fleming/Ministe				
312029	Melanie Mark	Rafter Access to Lower Canyon of Kicking Horse River	Information	4-Aug-22	ITISD
311239	Minister Rob Fleming	Victoria Regional RapidBus	Information	8-Aug-22	PPPD
312176	Minister Rob Fleming	Taylor Bridge - Highway 97 - Temporary Hold on Select Overload Permits	Information	12-Aug-22	HRSD
312229	Minister Rob Fleming	City of Mission	Meeting	26-Aug-22	HRSD
312257	Minister Rob Fleming	2022 BC Air Access Program (BCAAP) Review	Information	30-Aug-22	PPPD
312452	Minister Rob Fleming	Office of the B Container Trucking Commissioner Appointments	Information	31-Aug-22	EL